
DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A Bus LEVELS START TIME
Tue 23-Mar Jefferson Away C/JV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Thur 25-Mar Bruce Randolph Home C/JV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Thur 30-Mar Pinnacle Away C/JV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Sat 3-Apr Bennett Tournament 3-games JV/V TBD
Sat 3-Apr Bennett Tournament 3-games
Sat 3-Apr Bennett Tournament 3-games
Tue 6-Apr Bruce Randolph Away C/JV/V 5:00pm-JV 6:00pm-7:00pm V
Sat 10-Apr Aruppe Away C/JV/V 11:00am-C,1:45pm-JV,4:00pm-V
Mon 12-Apr Jefferson Home JV/V 4:00pm-JV 5:00pm-JV 6:00pm-V 
Thur 15-Apr KIPP High School Home C/JV/V  5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V
Mon 19-Apr Arrupe Home C/JV/V 5:00pm-C, 6:00pm-JV, 7:00pm-V
Wed 21-Apr The Academy Home C/JV/V 4:00pm-C, 5:00pm-JV, 6:00pm-V

Sat 24-Apr Championships 11:00 g#1 12:30 g#2 2:00 g#3
3:30 championship  

Head Coach: Brooke Hilgers 
Asst. Coach: Angela Hoschouer
Principal: German Echevarria
Athletic Director: Les Gomez 
Superintendant: Pat Sandos

SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2021 VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE


